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2024/25 12th round, Match #57
Monday, 14.10.2024, 12:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 16°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

1 : 3

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

12 Baida Nazar
6 Strads Maksym
21 Klymenko Vladyslav
13 Kozlov Artem
25 Krapivnoi Dmytro (C)
10 Alibekov Akhmed
19 Borysenko Vladyslav
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
77 Bandurin Oleksii
18 Bliznichenko Andrii
22 Yurechko Ihor

Substitutes
1 Sledzevskyi Andrii
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
14 Polovyi Volodymyr
8 Falkovskyi Danylo
17 Khussin Tymofii
9 Kurylets Denys
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
23 Osadchuk Anton
35 Tovkach Artem
99 Varianyk Vitalii

Coach
Blyzniuk Illia

37 Yashkov Anton (C)
39 Macheliuk Artem
69 Potimkov Yurii
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
99 Hahun Roman
19 Dumaniuk Artur
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
8 Storchous Andrii
7 Korkishko Dmytro
30 Tuzenko Danylo
10 Lytovchenko Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Lopka Roman
12 Zaichenko Denys
90 Mamrosenko Ivan
33 Vasko Artem
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
6 Vechurko Mykola
88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
23 Andrushchenko Maksym
27 Kvasov Yaroslav
77 Liehostaiev Artem

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Truba Serhii
Assistant 1:
Tiuteriev Maksym
Assistant 2:
Yalov Andriy
4th Official:
Petrenko Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Denysiuk Viktor
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, 2024/25, 12th round, Match #57
Monday, 14.10.2024, 12:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 16°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 1 : 3 «Kudrivka» Kudrivka
25' 10 Lytovchenko Oleksii

29' 7 Korkishko Dmytro
23 Andrushchenko Maksym

10 Alibekov Akhmed 33'

22 Yurechko Ihor 36'

41' 8 Storchous Andrii

59' 14 Matvieiev Kyrylo

63' 14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
6 Vechurko Mykola

63' 30 Tuzenko Danylo
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav

63' 10 Lytovchenko Oleksii
77 Liehostaiev Artem

12 Baida Nazar
1 Sledzevskyi Andrii 70'

10 Alibekov Akhmed
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr 70'

79' 8 Storchous Andrii
88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr

19 Borysenko Vladyslav
8 Falkovskyi Danylo 81'

77 Bandurin Oleksii
9 Kurylets Denys 81'

82' 19 Dumaniuk Artur

90+2' 19 Dumaniuk Artur
33 Vasko Artem

90+2' 88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


